Features
7-4 CompactPCI Systems
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 8-Apr-2005
 Eight 3U CompactPCI® slots
 Easy installation: rackmount or panelmount
 Hot-swap compliant backplane
 Hot-swap fan tray module
 Optional fault detection and alarm notifi cation

Rear View of MIC-3001R/8
Rear I/O ModuleATX Power Supply
Ordering Information
 MIC-3001/8-4B 3U CompactPCI chassis with 8-slot backplane, fan tray
module, and AC ATX power supply
 MIC-3001R/8-4B 3U CompactPCI chassis with 8-slot backplane, fan tray
module, AC ATX power supply and rear I/O support
 MIC-3001HR/8-A 3U CompactPCI chassis with 8-slot backplane, fan tray
module, AC ATX redundant power supply and rear I/O
support
 MIC-3001CR/14-A 3U CompactPCI® chassis with 14-slot backplane, fan
tray module, standard AC ATX redundant power supply,
and rear I/O support